
$799,900 - 5665 S Snowden Ave., Meridian
MLS® #98958226 

$799,900
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,840 sqft
Residential on 0.22 Acres

Shafer View Terrace, Meridian, ID

Stunning Vancouver Floor plan w/striking
exterior but wait until you see inside! Soaring
entry w/impressive staircase that just makes
one imagine beautiful family photos! Large
open kitchen island w/tons of storage, soft
close cabinetry, tasteful tiled backsplash,
Granite composite sink, massive pantry
w/appliance shelf, stainless appliances
including double ovens & 5 Burner cook-top.
Built-in window seat in oversized eating area.
Living Rm adorned w/floor to ceiling stone
fireplace w/built-ins. Main level primary
boasting barn doors for maximum space,
ceiling fan, dual vanities, tiled floors, beautiful
tiled walk-in shower & relax in the soaker tub.
Upstairs-3 bedrms, two w/walk-in closets &
convenient Jack  &Jill bathroom set up. 3rd
bedroom could be Bonus. Quartz countertops,
nice storage, as well as plush carpet & smart
home wiring throughout. Tankless water
heater. Backyard boasts covered patio w/fan,
extensive landscaping. Community offers tot
lot, pickleball court & picnic gazebo. This
stunning home is completed and ready for you
to move in!

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® # 98958226

Price Per SQFT $282

Bedrooms 4



Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 2,840

Acres 0.22

Year Built 2025

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5665 S Snowden Ave.

Area Meridian SE - 1000

Subdivision Shafer View Terrace

City Meridian

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83642

Builder Eaglewood Homes

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached

# of Garages 3

Golf Course N

Virtual Tour https://tourfactory.com/idxr3179538

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Split Bedroom, Rec/Bonus,
Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Pantry, Kitchen Island, Solid Surface
Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Tankless Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Double Oven, Microwave, Oven/Range Built-In, Gas Range

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One, Gas

Stories Two

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior



Lot Description Standard Lot  6000-9999 SF, Auto Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler
System, Pressurized Irrigation Sprinkler System

Roof Architectural Style

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District West Ada School District

Elementary Mary McPherson

Middle Victory

High Mountain View

Additional Information

Date Listed August 14th, 2025

Days on Market 59

HOA Fees $800

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

New Construction Yes

Tax Year 2024

Office Coldwell Banker Tomlinson

Contact Info bvanallen@cbboise.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Tomlinson

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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